Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T9
Exterior
Range
67
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: ESEDRA
DESCRIPTION
Available Version:
2x26W			  32W
2x32W			  42W
2x42W			  57W
70W			   80W
125W			   150W
Fully wired		  Lamps included
PL
T9BHP226HFL 		  2 x 26W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP32HFL 		  32W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
T9BHP232HFL 		  2 x 32W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP42HFL 		  42W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
T9BHP242HFL 		  2 x 42W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP57HFL 		  57W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
HID
T9BHPS70TL 		  70W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9BHPS150TL 		  150W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9BHPH70TLO 		  70W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & E27 lamp
T9BHPH150TLO 	 150W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & E27 lamp
T9BHPM80L 		  80W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
T9BHPM125L 		  125W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
Suffix ‘O’ = Open-Fixture Rated Lamp